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LORGAR Rapax 701, Streaming Camera,2K
1080P60fps, 13,4Mega CMOS Image Sensor, Auto
Focus, Built-in high sensivity low noise cancelling

Micr

Sifra: 47349

Kategorija prozivoda: Web kamere

Proizvodac: Lorgar
Cena: 8175,00 rsd.

Camera Type:

Sensor Resolution:

Digital Zoom:

Image Sensor Technology:
Maximum Resolution:
Maximum Frame Capture Rate:
Horizontal Viewing Angle:
Rotation Angle:

Web Cam Features:

USB 2.0:
Built-in Devices:

External Color:
Mounting Capability:
Requires Operating System:

Depth (mm):
Height (mm):
Width (mm):
Nominal Weight:
Warranty Products Returnable:
Warranty Term (month):
Warranty validation Criteria:
Pack Length (mm):

Pack Width (mm):

Pack Height (mm):

Pack Weight Brutto (kg):

Pack Weight Netto (kg):

Pieces in pack:
Box Length (mm):

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.
Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi

virmanski - bezgotovinski.

Web Camera
4 Mpixel

4 x

13" CMOS
2560x1440
60 fps

75°

360 °

Auto Focus

4x Digital Zoom

Automatic low-light correction
Support Smart TV or TV box

1 (USB Type C)

Microphone
Sony Sensor

Pink
Tripod

Microsoft Windows
Android 5.0 or Later
Apple Mac OS 10.6 or later

105 mm
46.8 mm
62.5 mm
0.108 kg
Yes

24 month(s)
Serial Number
90 mm

73 mm

151 mm
0.358 kg
0.177 kg




